
CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Sex Anno Cat

1 121 41:02 PIGONI Matteo TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1974 B

2 45 42:39 DONATI Alessandro ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1985 A

3 126 43:27 GRIBI Lotfi MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1989 A

4 10 43:35 SARGENTI Massimo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1971 C

5 103 44:03 DALL'OLIO Christian ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. M 1979 B

6 122 44:54 CAMILLI Davide SPILAMBERTESI M 1990 A

7 6 45:21 FERRARI Robert 3.30 TEAM A.S.D M 1987 A

8 1 47:00 BARBUTI Stefano ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1971 C

9 63 47:48 GINOSA Arturo LOLLIAUTO ASD M 1986 A

10 46 48:39 ZANOTTI Mirko ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1972 C

11 74 48:49 BARBIERI Matteo UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M 1979 B

12 107 48:52 VENTURELLI Gloria ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F 1979 F

13 100 49:53 CHIAPPE Mirko PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1980 B

14 11 50:38 MOCCIA Gerardo ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1980 B

15 60 50:48 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1971 C

16 57 50:52 MICHELONI Luca GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1983 A

17 72 51:31 BIANCHINI Marcello FERRARI A.S.C. M 1976 B

18 51 51:40 PINI Simone G.S. TOCCALMATTO M 1974 B

19 27 51:56 CESAREO Memmo Marciano ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. M 1959 D

20 114 52:25 BARSOTTI Claudio A.S.D. RUNNERS MARATONETI BERZANTINA M 1969 C

21 49 52:44 COSTA Maurizio ASD RBML M 1972 C

22 117 53:02 DI CELLO Antonio 9,92 RUNNING ASD M 1972 C

23 29 53:18 CAVAZZUTI Paolo PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1965 C

24 73 53:20 REALE Pasquale SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD M 1976 B

25 44 53:42 LEVRINI Matteo TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1979 B

26 106 54:00 CAPONI Federico ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1981 B

27 43 54:10 CORTESI Silvia TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1997 E

28 5 54:12 PO Fabrizio RUNCARD M 1981 B

29 124 54:31 ROSATI Mattia CORRIFERRARA M 1980 B

30 54 54:32 GIANANTONI Marco ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1981 B

31 108 54:43 PRECI Umberto CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. M 1986 A

32 22 55:34 COMASTRI Fausto ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1975 B

33 120 55:42 VIANI Matteo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1975 B

34 7 55:47 VERATI Marco TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1968 C

35 110 55:49 DE GIOVANNI Dario ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1970 C

36 98 56:01 RONCARATI Enzo ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1973 B

37 59 56:14 VENTURELLI Francesca PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F 1979 F

38 105 56:25 MASETTI Massimo ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1970 C



39 50 56:35 ROFFI Simone ASD RBML M 1972 C

40 40 56:39 LONGO Erasmo PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION SSD A R.L. M 1969 C

41 14 57:00 TURCHI Riccardo PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1979 B

42 75 57:11 PIEROTTI Alessandro MODENA ATLETICA M 1975 B

43 16 57:25 COLAMARTINO Paolo ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1974 B

44 102 57:30 PALTRINIERI Luca ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1979 B

45 2 57:44 CORSINOTTI Medardo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1960 D

46 4 57:59 DI GIACOMO Alessandro A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE M 1983 A

47 96 58:34 FALCHIERI Graziano PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1962 D

48 9 58:55 LEPRI Daniela RUNCARD F 1975 F

49 123 59:45 GHEDUZZI Davide MADONNINA M 1964 C

50 116 59:46 VALENTINI Gianluca MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M 1967 C

51 37 1:00:16 MARCHESINI Luca PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE M 1989 A

52 31 1:01:53 GARAVALDI Simona ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE F 1971 G

53 39 1:01:59 DOKU Agron 9,92 RUNNING ASD M 1974 B

54 62 1:02:29 BARBIERI Roberto A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1960 D

55 64 1:02:30 LAMBERTINI Paola A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB F 1957 G

56 127 1:02:36 SOLMI Roberto SPILAMBERTESE M 1972 C

57 58 1:02:57 LANZOTTI Cristian ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1972 C

58 34 1:03:21 PIGONI Carmen ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F 1963 G

59 8 1:03:25 BACCARANI Gian Paolo CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS M 1960 D

60 48 1:04:06 BONINI Marco GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1965 C

61 61 1:04:15 LIPPARINI Valerio PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1972 C

62 38 1:04:29 TORACI Stefano PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE M 1976 B

63 32 1:04:41 GUGLIELMI Claudio ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M 1964 C

64 70 1:05:06 ZAMBELLI Alberto A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1958 D

65 18 1:05:10 CASTAGNETI Marco ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1977 B

66 118 1:05:16 CASELGRANDI Francesca ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD F 1962 G

67 125 1:05:32 GIOVANELLI Patrizio UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M 1963 C

68 104 1:05:48 GIANNI Jessika ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD F 1976 F

69 17 1:05:51 BOVI Erve' RUNCARD M 1976 B

70 95 1:05:56 BEVILACQUA Andrea PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1967 C

71 24 1:06:11 VINAZZANI Massimo ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1964 C

72 69 1:06:12 VUILLEMENOT Nadege A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB F 1973 F

73 20 1:06:36 POGGIOLI Loretta ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F 1974 F

74 33 1:06:38 RESTANI Massimo G.S. GABBI A.S.D. M 1958 D

75 115 1:06:57 CAMPIOLI Rosita ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1970 G

76 42 1:06:59 CHIODI Pietro 3.30 TEAM A.S.D M 1964 C

77 66 1:08:52 MARGELLI Umberto A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1947 D

78 99 1:09:39 SOLDATI Fabrizio PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1960 D

79 97 1:12:35 OLEZZI Fernando PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1947 D

80 55 1:13:06 CARNEVALI Rossano MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M 1960 D

81 41 1:14:17 FERRARI Enrica ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F 1970 G

82 26 1:14:26 BERTOLINI Laura PICO RUNNERS F 1976 F

83 47 1:15:01 BALBONI Maria Cristina TRM TEAM F 1983 E

84 12 1:16:04 ROSSETTO Claudio MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M 1962 D

85 13 1:16:05 MALAVASI Simona MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD F 1966 G

86 109 1:16:38 SPONZIELLO Mirella MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F 1974 F

87 28 1:16:59 ARDUINI Maurizio PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1962 D

88 67 1:19:23 MAZZOLI Andrea A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1955 D



89 71 1:19:48 PIVETTI Maurizio PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1956 D

90 119 1:20:15 PASSINI Claudio ASD BERZANTINA M 1966 C

91 111 1:20:26 DEMARIA Alessandra PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. F 1964 G

92 112 1:20:27 PANTALEO Giacomo PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. M 1963 C

93 3 1:21:11 IOSSA Augusto PODISTI MEDOLLESI M 1956 D

94 52 1:22:15 BASERGA Pier Paola RUNCARD F 1972 G

95 15 1:22:42 VACCARI Fabrizio PICO RUNNERS M 1963 C

96 30 1:28:24 RATTIGHIERI Roberta ATL. CIBENO F 1972 G

97 68 1:36:00 MENABUE Giovanni A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1948 D

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Sex Anno Cat

1 121 41:02 PIGONI Matteo TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1974 B

2 45 42:39 DONATI Alessandro ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1985 A

3 126 43:27 GRIBI Lotfi MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1989 A

4 10 43:35 SARGENTI Massimo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1971 C

5 103 44:03 DALL'OLIO Christian ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. M 1979 B

6 122 44:54 CAMILLI Davide SPILAMBERTESI M 1990 A

7 6 45:21 FERRARI Robert 3.30 TEAM A.S.D M 1987 A

8 1 47:00 BARBUTI Stefano ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1971 C

9 63 47:48 GINOSA Arturo LOLLIAUTO ASD M 1986 A

10 46 48:39 ZANOTTI Mirko ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1972 C

11 74 48:49 BARBIERI Matteo UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M 1979 B

12 100 49:53 CHIAPPE Mirko PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1980 B

13 11 50:38 MOCCIA Gerardo ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1980 B

14 60 50:48 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1971 C

15 57 50:52 MICHELONI Luca GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1983 A

16 72 51:31 BIANCHINI Marcello FERRARI A.S.C. M 1976 B

17 51 51:40 PINI Simone G.S. TOCCALMATTO M 1974 B

18 27 51:56 CESAREO Memmo Marciano ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. M 1959 D

19 114 52:25 BARSOTTI Claudio A.S.D. RUNNERS MARATONETI BERZANTINA M 1969 C

20 49 52:44 COSTA Maurizio ASD RBML M 1972 C

21 117 53:02 DI CELLO Antonio 9,92 RUNNING ASD M 1972 C

22 29 53:18 CAVAZZUTI Paolo PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1965 C

23 73 53:20 REALE Pasquale SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD M 1976 B

24 44 53:42 LEVRINI Matteo TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1979 B

25 106 54:00 CAPONI Federico ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1981 B

26 5 54:12 PO Fabrizio RUNCARD M 1981 B

27 124 54:31 ROSATI Mattia CORRIFERRARA M 1980 B

28 54 54:32 GIANANTONI Marco ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1981 B

29 108 54:43 PRECI Umberto CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. M 1986 A

30 22 55:34 COMASTRI Fausto ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1975 B

31 120 55:42 VIANI Matteo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1975 B

32 7 55:47 VERATI Marco TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1968 C

33 110 55:49 DE GIOVANNI Dario ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1970 C

34 98 56:01 RONCARATI Enzo ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1973 B

35 105 56:25 MASETTI Massimo ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1970 C

36 50 56:35 ROFFI Simone ASD RBML M 1972 C

37 40 56:39 LONGO Erasmo PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION SSD A R.L. M 1969 C

38 14 57:00 TURCHI Riccardo PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1979 B



39 75 57:11 PIEROTTI Alessandro MODENA ATLETICA M 1975 B

40 16 57:25 COLAMARTINO Paolo ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1974 B

41 102 57:30 PALTRINIERI Luca ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1979 B

42 2 57:44 CORSINOTTI Medardo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1960 D

43 4 57:59 DI GIACOMO Alessandro A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE M 1983 A

44 96 58:34 FALCHIERI Graziano PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1962 D

45 123 59:45 GHEDUZZI Davide MADONNINA M 1964 C

46 116 59:46 VALENTINI Gianluca MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M 1967 C

47 37 1:00:16 MARCHESINI Luca PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE M 1989 A

48 39 1:01:59 DOKU Agron 9,92 RUNNING ASD M 1974 B

49 62 1:02:29 BARBIERI Roberto A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1960 D

50 127 1:02:36 SOLMI Roberto SPILAMBERTESE M 1972 C

51 58 1:02:57 LANZOTTI Cristian ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1972 C

52 8 1:03:25 BACCARANI Gian Paolo CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS M 1960 D

53 48 1:04:06 BONINI Marco GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1965 C

54 61 1:04:15 LIPPARINI Valerio PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1972 C

55 38 1:04:29 TORACI Stefano PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE M 1976 B

56 32 1:04:41 GUGLIELMI Claudio ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M 1964 C

57 70 1:05:06 ZAMBELLI Alberto A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1958 D

58 18 1:05:10 CASTAGNETI Marco ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1977 B

59 125 1:05:32 GIOVANELLI Patrizio UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M 1963 C

60 17 1:05:51 BOVI Erve' RUNCARD M 1976 B

61 95 1:05:56 BEVILACQUA Andrea PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1967 C

62 24 1:06:11 VINAZZANI Massimo ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1964 C

63 33 1:06:38 RESTANI Massimo G.S. GABBI A.S.D. M 1958 D

64 42 1:06:59 CHIODI Pietro 3.30 TEAM A.S.D M 1964 C

65 66 1:08:52 MARGELLI Umberto A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1947 D

66 99 1:09:39 SOLDATI Fabrizio PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1960 D

67 97 1:12:35 OLEZZI Fernando PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1947 D

68 55 1:13:06 CARNEVALI Rossano MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M 1960 D

69 12 1:16:04 ROSSETTO Claudio MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M 1962 D

70 28 1:16:59 ARDUINI Maurizio PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1962 D

71 67 1:19:23 MAZZOLI Andrea A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1955 D

72 71 1:19:48 PIVETTI Maurizio PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1956 D

73 119 1:20:15 PASSINI Claudio ASD BERZANTINA M 1966 C

74 112 1:20:27 PANTALEO Giacomo PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. M 1963 C

75 3 1:21:11 IOSSA Augusto PODISTI MEDOLLESI M 1956 D

76 15 1:22:42 VACCARI Fabrizio PICO RUNNERS M 1963 C

77 68 1:36:00 MENABUE Giovanni A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1948 D

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Sex Anno Cat

1 107 48:52 VENTURELLI Gloria ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F 1979 F

2 43 54:10 CORTESI Silvia TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1997 E

3 59 56:14 VENTURELLI Francesca PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F 1979 F

4 9 58:55 LEPRI Daniela RUNCARD F 1975 F

5 31 1:01:53 GARAVALDI Simona ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE F 1971 G

6 64 1:02:30 LAMBERTINI Paola A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB F 1957 G

7 34 1:03:21 PIGONI Carmen ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F 1963 G

8 118 1:05:16 CASELGRANDI Francesca ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD F 1962 G



9 104 1:05:48 GIANNI Jessika ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD F 1976 F

10 69 1:06:12 VUILLEMENOT Nadege A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB F 1973 F

11 20 1:06:36 POGGIOLI Loretta ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F 1974 F

12 115 1:06:57 CAMPIOLI Rosita ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1970 G

13 41 1:14:17 FERRARI Enrica ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F 1970 G

14 26 1:14:26 BERTOLINI Laura PICO RUNNERS F 1976 F

15 47 1:15:01 BALBONI Maria Cristina TRM TEAM F 1983 E

16 13 1:16:05 MALAVASI Simona MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD F 1966 G

17 109 1:16:38 SPONZIELLO Mirella MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F 1974 F

18 111 1:20:26 DEMARIA Alessandra PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. F 1964 G

19 52 1:22:15 BASERGA Pier Paola RUNCARD F 1972 G

20 30 1:28:24 RATTIGHIERI Roberta ATL. CIBENO F 1972 G

CATEGORIE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Sex Anno Cat

1 45 42:39 DONATI Alessandro ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1985 A

2 126 43:27 GRIBI Lotfi MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1989 A

3 122 44:54 CAMILLI Davide SPILAMBERTESI M 1990 A

4 6 45:21 FERRARI Robert 3.30 TEAM A.S.D M 1987 A

5 63 47:48 GINOSA Arturo LOLLIAUTO ASD M 1986 A

6 57 50:52 MICHELONI Luca GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1983 A

7 108 54:43 PRECI Umberto CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. M 1986 A

8 4 57:59 DI GIACOMO Alessandro A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE M 1983 A

9 37 1:00:16 MARCHESINI Luca PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE M 1989 A

1 121 41:02 PIGONI Matteo TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1974 B

2 103 44:03 DALL'OLIO Christian ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. M 1979 B

3 74 48:49 BARBIERI Matteo UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M 1979 B

4 100 49:53 CHIAPPE Mirko PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1980 B

5 11 50:38 MOCCIA Gerardo ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1980 B

6 72 51:31 BIANCHINI Marcello FERRARI A.S.C. M 1976 B

7 51 51:40 PINI Simone G.S. TOCCALMATTO M 1974 B

8 73 53:20 REALE Pasquale SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD M 1976 B

9 44 53:42 LEVRINI Matteo TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1979 B

10 106 54:00 CAPONI Federico ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1981 B

11 5 54:12 PO Fabrizio RUNCARD M 1981 B

12 124 54:31 ROSATI Mattia CORRIFERRARA M 1980 B

13 54 54:32 GIANANTONI Marco ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1981 B

14 22 55:34 COMASTRI Fausto ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1975 B

15 120 55:42 VIANI Matteo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1975 B

16 98 56:01 RONCARATI Enzo ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1973 B

17 14 57:00 TURCHI Riccardo PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1979 B

18 75 57:11 PIEROTTI Alessandro MODENA ATLETICA M 1975 B

19 16 57:25 COLAMARTINO Paolo ATLETICA BLIZZARD M 1974 B

20 102 57:30 PALTRINIERI Luca ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1979 B

21 39 1:01:59 DOKU Agron 9,92 RUNNING ASD M 1974 B

22 38 1:04:29 TORACI Stefano PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE M 1976 B

23 18 1:05:10 CASTAGNETI Marco ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1977 B

24 17 1:05:51 BOVI Erve' RUNCARD M 1976 B



1 10 43:35 SARGENTI Massimo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1971 C

2 1 47:00 BARBUTI Stefano ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1971 C

3 46 48:39 ZANOTTI Mirko ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1972 C

4 60 50:48 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1971 C

5 114 52:25 BARSOTTI Claudio A.S.D. RUNNERS MARATONETI BERZANTINA M 1969 C

6 49 52:44 COSTA Maurizio ASD RBML M 1972 C

7 117 53:02 DI CELLO Antonio 9,92 RUNNING ASD M 1972 C

8 29 53:18 CAVAZZUTI Paolo PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1965 C

9 7 55:47 VERATI Marco TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1968 C

10 110 55:49 DE GIOVANNI Dario ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1970 C

11 105 56:25 MASETTI Massimo ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1970 C

12 50 56:35 ROFFI Simone ASD RBML M 1972 C

13 40 56:39 LONGO Erasmo PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION SSD A R.L. M 1969 C

14 123 59:45 GHEDUZZI Davide MADONNINA M 1964 C

15 116 59:46 VALENTINI Gianluca MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M 1967 C

16 127 1:02:36 SOLMI Roberto SPILAMBERTESE M 1972 C

17 58 1:02:57 LANZOTTI Cristian ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1972 C

18 48 1:04:06 BONINI Marco GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1965 C

19 61 1:04:15 LIPPARINI Valerio PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M 1972 C

20 32 1:04:41 GUGLIELMI Claudio ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M 1964 C

21 125 1:05:32 GIOVANELLI Patrizio UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M 1963 C

22 95 1:05:56 BEVILACQUA Andrea PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1967 C

23 24 1:06:11 VINAZZANI Massimo ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1964 C

24 42 1:06:59 CHIODI Pietro 3.30 TEAM A.S.D M 1964 C

25 119 1:20:15 PASSINI Claudio ASD BERZANTINA M 1966 C

26 112 1:20:27 PANTALEO Giacomo PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. M 1963 C

27 15 1:22:42 VACCARI Fabrizio PICO RUNNERS M 1963 C

1 27 51:56 CESAREO Memmo Marciano ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. M 1959 D

2 2 57:44 CORSINOTTI Medardo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1960 D

3 96 58:34 FALCHIERI Graziano PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1962 D

4 62 1:02:29 BARBIERI Roberto A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1960 D

5 8 1:03:25 BACCARANI Gian Paolo CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS M 1960 D

6 70 1:05:06 ZAMBELLI Alberto A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1958 D

7 33 1:06:38 RESTANI Massimo G.S. GABBI A.S.D. M 1958 D

8 66 1:08:52 MARGELLI Umberto A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1947 D

9 99 1:09:39 SOLDATI Fabrizio PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1960 D

10 97 1:12:35 OLEZZI Fernando PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. M 1947 D

11 55 1:13:06 CARNEVALI Rossano MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M 1960 D

12 12 1:16:04 ROSSETTO Claudio MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M 1962 D

13 28 1:16:59 ARDUINI Maurizio PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1962 D

14 67 1:19:23 MAZZOLI Andrea A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1955 D

15 71 1:19:48 PIVETTI Maurizio PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1956 D

16 3 1:21:11 IOSSA Augusto PODISTI MEDOLLESI M 1956 D

17 68 1:36:00 MENABUE Giovanni A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB M 1948 D

1 43 54:10 CORTESI Silvia TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1997 E

2 47 1:15:01 BALBONI Maria Cristina TRM TEAM F 1983 E



1 107 48:52 VENTURELLI Gloria ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F 1979 F

2 59 56:14 VENTURELLI Francesca PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F 1979 F

3 9 58:55 LEPRI Daniela RUNCARD F 1975 F

4 104 1:05:48 GIANNI Jessika ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD F 1976 F

5 69 1:06:12 VUILLEMENOT Nadege A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB F 1973 F

6 20 1:06:36 POGGIOLI Loretta ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F 1974 F

7 26 1:14:26 BERTOLINI Laura PICO RUNNERS F 1976 F

8 109 1:16:38 SPONZIELLO Mirella MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F 1974 F

1 31 1:01:53 GARAVALDI Simona ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE F 1971 G

2 64 1:02:30 LAMBERTINI Paola A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB F 1957 G

3 34 1:03:21 PIGONI Carmen ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F 1963 G

4 118 1:05:16 CASELGRANDI Francesca ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD F 1962 G

5 115 1:06:57 CAMPIOLI Rosita ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1970 G

6 41 1:14:17 FERRARI Enrica ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F 1970 G

7 13 1:16:05 MALAVASI Simona MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD F 1966 G

8 111 1:20:26 DEMARIA Alessandra PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. F 1964 G

9 52 1:22:15 BASERGA Pier Paola RUNCARD F 1972 G

10 30 1:28:24 RATTIGHIERI Roberta ATL. CIBENO F 1972 G


